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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Rundate : 17/08/2021

NATIONAL BANK OF RWANDA Runtime : 16:31:09

KN6 AV 4 Customer Number : 101312

P.BOX 531 Account Number : 1000038055

KIGALI - RWANDA Account Name : UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR SUSTAINABLE D(USD)

STATEMENT PERIOD: FROM 01/06/2021 TO 30/06/2021 Opening Balance : 0

No. Txn Date Value Date Reference No Txn Details Dr Amt Cr Amt Balance Po Ref

1 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT21152C89W9 Account Transfer 0.00 873,632.07 873,632.07

2 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT21152H5BCX Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 272.84 873,904.91 REV1326701314608

INFODiscordanceSHOPPERSSHOPRefe
rence

3 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT21152H249Q Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 74.58 0.00 873,830.33 P0B5261413

P0B5261413
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4 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT21152TC31H Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 42.06 0.00 873,788.27 P0B5261414

P0B5261414

5 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT211522S5WS Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 438.58 0.00 873,349.69 P0B5261412

P0B5261412

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261412

CITYCOM

PYT OF COMMUNICATION JUNE21

6 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 FT21152NXBDQ Account Transfer 873,349.69 0.00 0.00

7 02/06/2021 02/06/2021 FT21153DHSVT Account Transfer 0.00 873,349.69 873,349.69

8 02/06/2021 02/06/2021 FT21153GX9NF Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 3.52 873,353.21 O/210601/00368A

Invalid Account Length - Greater Ng
etichEmmanuelKiprotich0004065043386
675RT211526CYRY

9 02/06/2021 02/06/2021 FT211533B3GN Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 3.52 873,356.73 O/210601/003689

Account Not FoundNzasingizimanaPhoc
us000170042597531RT211526CYRY

10 02/06/2021 02/06/2021 FT21153LDW68 Account Transfer 873,356.73 0.00 0.00

11 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 FT211548SZRQ Account Transfer 0.00 873,356.73 873,356.73

12 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 FT21154LYTMV Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 161.39 0.00 873,195.34 P0B5261416P

P0B5261416P
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UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261416P

MURERA STEVEN

PYT OF MISSION FEES STEVEN

13 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 FT21154M6N70 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 331.68 0.00 872,863.66 P0B5261410PM

P0B5261410PM

14 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 FT21154L779W Account Transfer 872,863.66 0.00 0.00

15 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 FT21155ZXCDM Account Transfer 0.00 872,863.66 872,863.66

16 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 FT211552WV8B Account Transfer 872,863.66 0.00 0.00

17 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 FT211587HQRK Account Transfer 0.00 872,863.66 872,863.66

18 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 FT2115832BDT Account Transfer 872,863.66 0.00 0.00

19 08/06/2021 08/06/2021 FT211595J5P6 Account Transfer 0.00 872,863.66 872,863.66

20 08/06/2021 08/06/2021 FT2115923R8C Account Transfer 872,863.66 0.00 0.00

21 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT211602KGCM Account Transfer 0.00 872,863.66 872,863.66

22 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160FSYW7 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 257.67 0.00 872,605.99 P0B5261422P

P0B5261422P

23 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160NSC7V Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 1,515.97 0.00 871,090.02 P0B5261419

P0B5261419



Generated on: 17th August 2021 at 04:37 PM CAT Page 4 of 12

24 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT211603HFS8 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 108.85 0.00 870,981.17 P0B5261418

P0B5261418

25 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT2116049FH5 Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 500.83 0.00 870,480.34 P0B5261420

P0B5261420

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261420

VOLKSWAGEN

PYT OF CAR HIRED TO
VOLKSWAGEN

26 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160D6HZ7 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 297.44 0.00 870,182.90 P0B5261417

P0B5261417

27 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160BQF3C Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 88.66 0.00 870,094.24 P0B5261423

P0B5261423

28 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160G9FSS Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 3.52 870,097.76 O/210609/0037BB

Invalid Account Length - Greater RW
IZIHIZAJEANPIERRE0002666500937584RT
21160TFRLQ

29 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT21160W3B0V Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 114.55 870,212.31 IMB103000919398

INFOREJFT21160GV0G81SIBOMANAJEANJ
ULE

30 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 FT211606W66P Account Transfer 870,212.31 0.00 0.00

31 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 FT21161F3QNX Account Transfer 0.00 870,212.31 870,212.31
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32 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 FT21161XZQ59 Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 3.52 870,215.83 BPR103000568078

INFORWFMUSEMINARIJEROME

33 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 FT21161YDQ61 Account Transfer 870,215.83 0.00 0.00

34 11/06/2021 11/06/2021 FT21162BH4GP Account Transfer 0.00 870,215.83 870,215.83

35 11/06/2021 11/06/2021 FT21162B62SC Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 116.86 0.00 870,098.97 P0B5261440

P0B5261440

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261440

SIBOMANA JEAN JULES

PYT OF BOUNCED MISSION FEES
TO JEAN JULES

36 11/06/2021 11/06/2021 FT211626V9J8 Account Transfer 870,098.97 0.00 0.00

37 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 FT21165MGTRL Account Transfer 0.00 870,098.97 870,098.97

38 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 FT21165WX59Z Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 138.05 870,237.02 210614100504047

INFORTN DISCONTAGANDA JAMES

39 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 FT211650SK96 Account Transfer 870,237.02 0.00 0.00

40 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 FT21166NPRD0 Account Transfer 0.00 870,237.02 870,237.02

41 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 FT21166YT0SJ Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 140.79 0.00 870,096.23 P0B5261440A

P0B5261440A
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UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261440A

NTAGANDA James

bounced mission

42 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 FT211661CWH0 Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 112.71 0.00 869,983.52 P0B5261441

P0B5261441

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261441

HAKIZIMANA EUSTSCHE

pyt of money foe ESD Exchange progr m

43 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 FT211666KS54 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 3,176.43 0.00 866,807.09 P0B5261421

P0B5261421

44 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 FT211668BKFB Account Transfer 866,807.09 0.00 0.00

45 16/06/2021 16/06/2021 FT21167LJ5FG Account Transfer 0.00 866,807.09 866,807.09

46 16/06/2021 16/06/2021 FT21167VJ1NC Account Transfer 866,807.09 0.00 0.00

47 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 FT21168R5SCD Account Transfer 0.00 866,807.09 866,807.09

48 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 FT21168M5P68 Account Transfer 866,807.09 0.00 0.00

49 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT21169F8PJV Account Transfer 0.00 866,807.09 866,807.09

50 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT211690LQ8B Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 6,359.99 0.00 860,447.10 P0B5261445
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P0B5261445

51 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT21169YFT9M Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 353.95 0.00 860,093.15 P0B5261444

P0B5261444

52 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT21169S4RL8 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 139.80 0.00 859,953.35 P0B5261446

P0B5261446

53 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT21169NH9L6 Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 140.57 860,093.92 O/210618/0038VK

Account Not FoundChebiiAnitaJerotic
h00040504337867RT211696J8BM

54 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT211697TWKS Inward RTGS Payment MT 102 0.00 140.57 860,234.49 MT102-1581035

MT102-1581035

RT21169L76MB 4004100491035 FRN-
S129815 UmugwanezaJulie Name
Mismatch

MT102-1581035

55 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 FT21169L7TYG Account Transfer 860,234.49 0.00 0.00

MT102-1581035

56 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 FT21172FPJYM Account Transfer 0.00 860,234.49 860,234.49

57 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 FT21172GBV6M Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 140.55 860,375.04 BPR103000575668

INFORWFMUSEMINARIJEROME

58 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 FT211723TJ10 Account Transfer 860,375.04 0.00 0.00
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59 22/06/2021 22/06/2021 FT211730QM5L Account Transfer 0.00 860,375.04 860,375.04

60 22/06/2021 22/06/2021 FT21173G3F5S Account Transfer 860,375.04 0.00 0.00

61 23/06/2021 23/06/2021 FT211747Z9P6 Account Transfer 0.00 860,375.04 860,375.04

62 23/06/2021 23/06/2021 FT21174MDV5G Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 6,195.74 0.00 854,179.30 P0B5261450

P0B5261450

63 23/06/2021 23/06/2021 FT21174N3K47 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 6,170.00 0.00 848,009.30 P0B5261451

P0B5261451

64 23/06/2021 23/06/2021 FT21174JD8CW Account Transfer 848,009.30 0.00 0.00

65 24/06/2021 24/06/2021 FT211752SSQ0 Account Transfer 0.00 848,009.30 848,009.30

66 24/06/2021 24/06/2021 FT21175GDFRH Account Transfer 848,009.30 0.00 0.00

67 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176GQRCR Account Transfer 0.00 848,009.30 848,009.30

68 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT2117666VDT Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 25,487.95 0.00 822,521.35 P0B5261455

P0B5261455

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261455

URCST

PYT OF TUITION FEES PHD
STUDENTS ES

69 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176Q4KYM Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 46,119.25 0.00 776,402.10 P0B5261453
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P0B5261453

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261453

URCST

PYT OF TUITION FEES TO PHD
STUDENTS ESD

70 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176TRL82 Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 6,018.36 0.00 770,383.74 P0B5261456

P0B5261456

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261456

URCST

PYT OF TUITION FEE FOR PHD
STUDENTS ESD

71 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT211766XYC8 Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 40,271.82 0.00 730,111.92 P0B5261454

P0B5261454

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:P0B5261454

URCST

PYT OF TUITION FEES FOR PHD

72 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT211766GCFR Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 7,299.26 0.00 722,812.66 P0B5261460

P0B5261460

73 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176MCV24 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 7,049.28 0.00 715,763.38 P0B5261462
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P0B5261462

74 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176J68V3 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 8,249.16 0.00 707,514.22 P0B5261461

P0B5261461

75 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT211767246V Inward RTGS Payment MT 103 0.00 294.09 707,808.31 O/210625/003AUT

Account Not
FoundSEKANABODESIRE0005
806529960RT211767KS6X

76 25/06/2021 25/06/2021 FT21176CT2NH Account Transfer 707,808.31 0.00 0.00

77 28/06/2021 28/06/2021 FT2117994SMV Account Transfer 0.00 707,808.31 707,808.31

78 28/06/2021 28/06/2021 FT21179GDXQ9 Account Transfer 707,808.31 0.00 0.00

79 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT21180NKQ9C Account Transfer 0.00 707,808.31 707,808.31

80 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT21180WQRJ7 Outward Swift Payment MT103 366.21 0.00 707,442.10 000000123

000000123

/RFB/PAYMENT POPER
REGISTRATION //FEES OF
NDIZIHIWE PROSPER

81 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT211805CTRX Outward Swift Payment MT103 2,215.11 0.00 705,226.99 000000124

000000124

/RFB/PAYMENT PAPER
PUBLICATION //OF NOAH SEREM

82 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT21180LWG9B Outward Swift Payment MT103 1,548.77 0.00 703,678.22 000000121

000000121
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/RFB/TEACHING FEES OF ESD
STUDENT

83 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT21180V4G6Q Outward Swift Payment MT103 2,060.30 0.00 701,617.92 000000121

000000121

/RFB/TEACHING FEES OF ESD
STUDENT

84 29/06/2021 29/06/2021 FT211803SN5B Account Transfer 701,617.92 0.00 0.00

85 30/06/2021 30/06/2021 FT21181WCC8T Account Transfer 0.00 701,617.92 701,617.92

86 30/06/2021 30/06/2021 FT211818Q5FS Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 598.55 0.00 701,019.37 P0B5261480P

P0B5261480P

87 30/06/2021 30/06/2021 FT21181DMDCJ Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 4,080.00 0.00 696,939.37 P0B5261482P

P0B5261482P

88 30/06/2021 30/06/2021 FT21181KF1CQ Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 7,359.79 0.00 689,579.58 P0B5261483P

P0B5261483P

89 30/06/2021 01/07/2021 1000038055.STMTHIST.20210630 Commission Paid 2.03 0.00 689,577.55

90 30/06/2021 01/07/2021 1000038055.ACCTMGTFEE.20210630 Commission Paid 1.01 0.00 689,576.54

91 30/06/2021 30/06/2021 FT21181JWP06 Account Transfer 689,576.54 0.00 0.00

Totals 18,588,471.54 18,588,471.54

Closing Balance 0.00
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